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BELLAGIO SERIES
PORCELAIN

BELLAGIO BEIGE
Canyon-like swirls of smoky dark brown 
cut across a creamy desert landscape 
of gold and rust oranges for a look that 
simulates travertine.

BELLAGIO GOLD
Whirling streaks of light, cloudy cream 
fade into desert tans, with burnt orange 
undertones and flecks of silver.

BELLAGIO SERIES
PORCELAIN

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Surface Abrasion

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-7

10545-14

COF dry

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

3.5%

PEI IV

Class 5

1.1
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China

698922

698925

698920

698923

698921

PRODUCT

16x24in

20in

13in

16x24in

13in

SIZE

Bellagio Beige 40x60cm

Bellagio Beige 50cm

Bellagio Beige 33cm

Bellagio Gold 40x60cm

Bellagio Gold 33cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.
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