



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN					
China					
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS					
F	W	B	A	SP	EX
FLOOR	WALL	BACKSPLASH	ACCENT	SHOWER PAN	EXTERIOR

		STANDARD	RESULT
	Water Absorption	10545-3	3.5%
-	Surface Abrasion	10545-7	PELIV
	Slip Resistance	COF dry	1.1
	Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
	Frost Resistance	10545-12	Resistant

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
698922	Bellagio Beige 40x60cm	16x24in	Matte
698925	Bellagio Beige 50cm	20in	Matte
698920	Bellagio Beige 33cm	13in	Matte
698923	Bellagio Gold 40x60cm	16x24in	Matte
698921	Bellagio Gold 33cm	13in	Matte

**TEST RESULTS** 

## **BELLAGIO BEIGE**

Canyon-like swirls of smoky dark brown cut across a creamy desert landscape of gold and rust oranges for a look that simulates travertine.

## BELLAGIO GOLD

Whirling streaks of light, cloudy cream fade into desert tans, with burnt orange undertones and flecks of silver.

## AVAILABLE COLORS





Bellagio Beige

Bellagio Gold

## **AVAILABLE SIZES**

13in 20in

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

